* SKC Fid. 49 Ka. 4
SKC Croatia Karls. 3

- * KC 84 Eisingen 3
- * KV Liedolsheim 5

Ges.-@

2413.67
2290.00
2264.00
2121.00
2282.43

06:00
04:02
04:00
04:04
04:04

2183
2502
0

Heim-&

2451.67
2325.00
2349.00
2250.75
2317.75

04:02
06:02
00:08
00:04
00:06

* KCK 85/SKC Kobnig.6 - Spielfrei

Pl. Klub SP  Kegel GP

1 SKC Croatia Karls. 3 6 14482 10:02
2 *KC 84 Eisingen 3 7 16030 10:04
3 *KV Liedolsheim 5 6 13584 04:08
4 * KCK 85/SKC Kobnig.6 6 12726 04:08
5 *SKC Fid. 49 Ka. 4 7 15977 04:10
Name, Vorname Klub Erg. (Volle / Abr. / FW)

Kaplar, Josip
Jurcevic, Tomislav
Kulas, Pave

Mistrafovic, Mijo

SKC Croatia K/he
SKC Croatia K/he
SKC Croatia K/he
SKC Croatia K/he

Scheingraber, Hans Jurg8KC Fidelio 49 K/he

Jerkuvic, Josip
Boépple, Krista

Hurst, Gottfried
Pejic, Luka

Berger, Silvia

Name, Vorname
Kaplar, Josip
Jurcevic, Tomislav

Kulas, Pave

SKC Croatia K/he
SKC Fidelio 49 K/he
SKC Fidelio 49 K/he
SKC Croatia K/he
SKC Fidelio 49 K/he

Klub

SKC Croatia K/he
SKC Croatia K/he
SKC Croatia K/he

441 (309 / 132/ 4)
433 (299 /134 /5)
429 (305 /124 / 8)
420 (298 /122/7)
417 (293 / 124/ 10)
402 (279/123/9)
385 (269 / 116 / 16)
384 (260 /124 / 11)
377 (261/116/8)
358 (251 /107 / 14)

Name, Vorname

Aberle, Maria
Haflocher, Dieter
Roth, Armin

Klub

KC 84 Eisingen
KC 84 Eisingen
KV Liedolsheim

Rheinhardt, Michael Soni{V Liedolsheim

Ostertag, Helma
Bauch, Heide
Kaun, Gertrud
Seitz, Bianka

Kaiser, Franz

Catuara, Salvatore

KV Liedolsheim
KC 84 Eisingen
KC 84 Eisingen
KV Liedolsheim
KC 84 Eisingen
KC 84 Eisingen

Ergebnis
441 Kegel
433 Kegel
429 Kegel

Name, Vorname
Aberle, Maria
Hallocher, Dieter
Roth, Armin

Klub

KC 84 Eisingen
KC 84 Eisingen
KV Liedolsheim

2241
2207
0

Ausw.-gd DVP

DVH

2375.67
2263.75
2221.50
1861.50
2235.33

Erg. (Volle / Abr. / EW)

403 (287 /116 / 10)
401 (285/116/9)
400 (277 1123/ 11)
386 (274 /112 /13)
377 (288189/7)
375 (285/90 / 11)
361 (273 /88 / 15)
358 (252 /106 / 13)
356 (270 /86 / 21)
345 (267 / 78 / 19)

Ergebnis

403 Kegel
401 Kegel
400 Kegel



Pl. Name, Vorname Klub Erg. SP QJGes. @Volle OAbr. GFW SP JGes. @Volle OJAbr. OFW SP OGes. ©@Volle JAbr. GFW
1. Aberle, Maria KC 84 Eisingen 403 4 41000 291.00 119.00 925 1 411.00 291.00 12000 6.00 5 41020 291.00 119.20 8.60
2. Jurcevic, Tomislav SKC CroatiaK/lhe 433 3 409.00 283.00 126.00 9.33 3 420.00 29633 132.67 500 6 419.00 289.67 129.33 7.17
3. ggﬁ;}”v“ard" Michael v Liedolsheim 386 3 30433 27467 11967 833 2 42050 289.50 131.00 9.00 5 404.80 280.60 124.20 8.60
4. Mistrafovic, Mijo SKC CroatiaK/he ~ 420 2 394.00 28350 110.50 10.50 3 392.67 288.67 104001133 5 39320 286.60 106.60 11.00
5. Kaiser, Franz KC 84 Eisingen 356 3 39200 279.67 112331433 2 37450 27050 104001500 5 385.00 276.00 109.00 14.60
6. fﬁ:}‘zzgraber' Hans  skc Fidelio 49Khe 417 3 38567 27000 11567 10.00 4 39575 27525 120.5012.00 7 39143 273.00 118.43 11.14
7. Jantschik, Elke SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 385.00 269.00 116.00 800 4 366.75 26425 102501325 5 37040 26520 105.20 12.20
8. Bauch, Heide KC 84 Eisingen 375 4 38450 28225 102251150 3 41467 29633 11833 800 7 397.43 28829 109.14 10.00
9. Roth, Armin KV Liedolsheim 400 3 380.67 266.33 114331367 2 41750 299.00 11850 6.00 5 39540 279.40 116.00 10.60
10. Kulas, Pave SKC CroatiaK/lhe 429 3 380.33 278.33 102.00 13.00 2 408.00 29350 11450 950 5 39140 284.40 107.00 11.60
11. Seitz, Bianka KV Liedolsheim 358 4 37575 26825 107501150 2 40150 281.00 12050 950 6 384.33 27250 111.83 10.83
12. Bopple, Krista SKC Fidelio 49 Klhe 385 2 369.50 25050 119.00 1250 3 371.33 270.00 101331800 5 370.60 262.20 108.40 15.80
13. Hurst, Heidi SKCFidelio49Khe 0 3 36233 27033 92.0011.00 3 41433 30567 108.6710.67 6 388.33 288.00 100.33 10.83
14. Warh, Dominik KV Liedolsheim 342 3 36133 257.67 103.6714.00 2 36450 242.00 12250 9.00 5 362.60 251.40 111.20 12.00
15. Ostertag, Helma KV Liedolsheim 377 3 361.00 273.00 88.001567 2 35950 26850 91.0016.50 5 360.40 27120 89.20 16.00
16. Scheingraber, Ingrid ~ SKC Fidelo 49 K/he 0 3 35833 254.33 104.00 1367 2 367.00 26350 103501250 5 361.80 258.00 103.80 13.20
17. Lésch, Christa SKC Fidelio 49 Klhe 334 2 35450 257.00 97.5013.50 3 367.00 273.33 93.67 1567 5 362.00 266.80 95.20 14.80
18. Kaiser, Ralf KC 84 Eisingen 0 3 35200 26433 87.672000 2 35800 26150 96.5014.00 5 35440 26320 91.20 17.60
19. Catuara, Salvatore KC 84 Eisingen 345 2 33950 25800 81501950 3 386.00 270.33 115671333 5 367.40 26540 102.00 15.80
20. Mijic, Pero SKC Croatia K/he 0 2 427.00 30000 127.00 350 O 000 000 000 0.00 2 427.00 300.00 127.00 3.50
21. Berger, Tobias SKCFidelio49Khe 0 1 42400 277.00 147.00 400 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 42400 277.00 147.00 4.00
22. Mistrafovic, Ando SKC Croatia K/he 0 1 42300 29000 13300 6.00 1 422.00 28500 137.00 2.00 2 42250 287.50 135.00 4.00
23. Hurst, Gottfried SKC Fidelio 49 Klhe 384 1 42200 281.00 141.00 7.00 1 38400 260.00 124.0011.00 2 403.00 270.50 13250 9.00
24. ProB, Rainer SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 41500 299.00 116.00 700 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 41500 299.00 116.00 7.00
25. Gétter, Frank SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 41500 32100 94001300 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 41500 321.00 94.00 13.00
26. Wolf, Reinhard KC 84 Eisingen 0 1 41400 28300 131.00 800 1 399.00 282.00 117.0010.00 2 406.50 282.50 124.00 9.00
27. Czifra, Rolf KC 84 Eisingen 0 1 41200 29600 116.0011.00 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 412.00 296.00 116.00 11.00
28. Zeschke, Wemner SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 407.00 294.00 113.0010.00 1 372.00 259.00 113.0013.00 2 38950 276.50 113.00 11.50
29. Jantschik, Leonard SGKCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 2 40650 283.50 123.00 800 2 37200 266.00 106.0011.00 4 389.25 27475 11450 9.50
30. Horvath, Mihalj SKC Croatia K/he 0 3 40167 287.00 114671133 0 000 000 000 0.00 3 40167 287.00 114.67 11.33
31. Maurer, Gerhard SKCFidelio49Khe 0 1 400.00 288.00 112.00 900 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 40000 288.00 112.00 9.00
32. Scheingraber, Markus ~ SKC Fidelio 49K/he 0 1 394.00 288.00 106.00 1000 1 406.00 29400 112.0010.00 2 400.00 291.00 109.00 10.00
33. Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim 0 1 38200 267.00 11500 700 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 38200 267.00 115.00 7.00
34. Wernert, Aandrea SGKCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 381.00 27000 111.0011.00 1 387.00 280.00 107.0013.00 2 384.00 275.00 109.00 12.00
35. Jerkuvic, Josip SKC CroatiaK/he ~ 402 1 378.00 272.00 106.00 10.00 1 402.00 279.00 123.00 9.00 2 390.00 27550 11450 9.50
36. Vucko, Milan SKC Croatia K/he 0 1 377.00 28300 9400 800 1 413.00 290.00 123.00 6.00 2 39500 286.50 10850 7.00
37. Kral, Daniel KV Liedolsheim 0 3 377.00 27567 101331167 1 388.00 272.00 116.0011.00 4 37975 27475 105.00 11.50
38. HaRlocher, Dieter KC 84 Eisingen 401 3 37267 267.33 105331100 O 000 000 000 0.00 3 372.67 267.33 105.33 11.00
39. Kaun, Gertrud KC 84 Eisingen 361 1 361.00 273.00 88.001500 2 36150 270.00 91501650 3 361.33 271.00 90.33 16.00
40. Markser, Boris SKC Croatia K/he 0 1 35800 26100 97.00 900 1 403.00 287.00 116.0013.00 2 38050 274.00 106.50 11.00
41. Bechtold, Hermann ~ SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 354.00 269.00 85.00 1500 1 365.00 269.00 96.00 14.00 2 359.50 269.00 90.50 14.50
42. Wernert, Gernot SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 353.00 243.00 110.001800 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 353.00 243.00 110.00 18.00
43. Weil, Soraya KV Liedolsheim 0 1 35200 26400 88001200 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 35200 264.00 88.00 12.00
44. Remiger, Iris KV Liedolsheim 0 1 35000 26100 89.001800 O 000 000 000 000 1 35000 261.00 89.00 18.00
45. Schwarz, Sandra KV Liedolsheim 344 1 34400 25500 89.001800 O  0.00 000 000 0.00 1 344.00 25500 89.00 18.00
46. Hoffmann, Steven KV Liedolsheim 0 1 33200 26300 69.0023.00 O 000 000 000 0.00 1 33200 26300 69.00 23.00
47. Djatschkow, Alexij SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 326.00 229.00 97.002400 3 327.33 24200 85331867 4 327.00 23875 88.2520.00
48. Berger, Silvia SKC Fidelio 49 K/he 358 1 299.00 231.00 68002100 2 351.00 258.00 93.0017.50 3 333.67 249.00 84.67 18.67
49. gz:rle'i':ecmo'd’ SGKCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 289.00 257.00 32.0010.00 0  0.00 000 000 0.00 1 289.00 257.00 32.00 10.00
50. Kaplar, Josip SKC CroatiaK/he 441 0 000 000 000 000 1 441.00 309.00 132.00 400 1 441.00 309.00 132.00 4.00
51. Hurst, Nicole SKCFidelio49Khe 0 0 000 000 000 000 1 391.00 282.00 109.0010.00 1 391.00 282.00 109.00 10.00
52. Lésch, Harry SKCFidelio49Khe 0 0 000 000 000 000 1 45400 300.00 15400 500 1 454.00 300.00 154.00 5.00
53. Wielicko, Ernst SKCFidelio49Khe 0 0 000 000 000 000 1 43400 313.00 121.00 9.00 1 43400 313.00 121.00 9.00
54. Lepold, Hermann Sen. SKC Fidelo49Khe 0 0 000 000 000 0.00 1 42000 277.00 14300 6.00 1 42000 277.00 143.00 6.00
55. Pejic, Luka SKC CroatiaK/he 377 0 000 000 000 000 2 36850 26250 106.0010.50 2 368.50 262.50 106.00 10.50
56. Klasan, Zeljko SKC Croatia K/he 0 0 000 000 000 000 2 416.00 27850 137.50 4.00 2 416.00 27850 137.50 4.00
57. Keipert, Marinko SKC Croatia K/he 0 0 000 000 000 000 1 42400 293.00 131.00 400 1 42400 293.00 131.00 4.00



Pl. Name, Vorname Klub Erg. SP QJGes. @Volle OAbr. GFW SP @JGes. ©@Volle JAbr. OFW SP OJGes. ©@Volle JAbr. GFW
1. Jurcevic, Tomislav SKC Croatia Klhe 433 3 42000 296.33 132.67 500 3 409.00 283.00 126.00 933 6 419.00 289.67 129.33 7.17
2 ggﬁgnvhardt’ Michael v | iedolsheim 386 2 42050 28950 131.00 9.00 3 39433 27467 119.67 833 5 40480 280.60 12420 8.60
3. Roth, Armin KV Liedolsheim 400 2 41750 299.00 11850 6.00 3 380.67 266.33 114331367 5 39540 279.40 116.00 10.60
4. Bauch, Heide KC 84 Eisingen 375 3 41467 296.33 118.33 800 4 38450 28225 102251150 7 397.43 288.29 109.14 10.00
5. Hurst, Heidi SKC Fidelo49Klhe 0 3 414.33 30567 108.67 10.67 3 362.33 270.33 92.0011.00 6 388.33 288.00 100.33 10.83
6. Aberle, Maria KC 84 Eisingen 403 1 411.00 291.00 120.00 6.00 4 410.00 291.00 119.00 9.25 5 410.20 291.00 119.20 8.60
7. Kulas, Pave SKC Croatia Klhe 429 2 408.00 293.50 114.50 9.50 3 380.33 278.33 102.0013.00 5 391.40 284.40 107.00 11.60
8. Seitz, Bianka KV Liedolsheim 358 2 40150 281.00 120.50 9.50 4 375.75 268.25 107.50 11.50 6 384.33 272.50 111.83 10.83
9. fggj‘zzgraber' Hans  skCFidelio 49 Kihe 417 4 39575 27525 12050 1200 3 38567 270.00 11567 1000 7 39143 27300 118.43 11.14
10. Mistrafovic, Mijo SKC Croatia Klhe 420 3 392.67 288.67 104.0011.33 2 39400 283.50 110.5010.50 5 393.20 286.60 106.60 11.00
11. Catuara, Salvatore KC 84 Eisingen 345 3 38600 270.33 11567 13.33 2 339.50 258.00 81.5019.50 5 367.40 26540 102.00 15.80
12. Kaiser, Franz KC 84 Eisingen 356 2 37450 270.50 104.00 15.00 3 392.00 279.67 112.3314.33 5 385.00 276.00 109.00 14.60
13. Bopple, Krista SKC Fidelio 49 K/lhe 385 3 371.33 270.00 101.3318.00 2 369.50 250.50 119.0012.50 5 370.60 26220 108.40 15.80
14. Lésch, Christa SKC Fidelio 49 K/lhe 334 3 367.00 273.33 93.67 1567 2 35450 257.00 97.5013.50 5 362.00 266.80 95.20 14.80
15. Scheingraber, Ingrid ~ SKC Fidelio 49 Klhe 0 2 367.00 26350 103.50 1250 3 358.33 254.33 104.00 1367 5 361.80 258.00 103.80 13.20
16. Jantschik, Elke SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 4 366.75 264.25 102.5013.25 1 38500 269.00 116.00 800 5 37040 26520 105.20 12.20
17. Warh, Dominik KV Liedolsheim 342 2 36450 242.00 12250 9.00 3 361.33 257.67 103.6714.00 5 362.60 251.40 111.20 12.00
18. Ostertag, Helma KV Liedolsheim 377 2 35050 26850 91.0016.50 3 361.00 273.00 88.001567 5 36040 271.20 89.20 16.00
19. Kaiser, Ralf KC 84 Eisingen 0 2 35800 26150 96.5014.00 3 352.00 264.33 87.6720.00 5 35440 26320 91.20 17.60
20. Lésch, Harry SKCFidelo49Khe 0 1 45400 30000 15400 500 O 000 000 000 000 1 45400 300.00 154.00 5.00
21. Gétter, Tanja SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 443.00 29500 14800 300 0 000 000 000 000 1 443.00 29500 148.00 3.00
22. Kaplar, Josip SKC Croatia Klhe 441 1 44100 309.00 13200 400 O 000 000 000 000 1 441.00 309.00 132.00 4.00
23. Ebert, Heiko SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 43500 303.00 13200 700 O 000 000 000 000 1 43500 303.00 132.00 7.00
24. Wielicko, Ernst SKCFidelo49Khe 0 1 43400 313.00 12100 900 0 000 000 000 000 1 43400 313.00 121.00 9.00
25. Keipert, Marinko SKC Croatia K/he 0 0 42400 29300 131.00 400 0 000 000 000 0.00 1 42400 293.00 131.00 4.00
26. Mistrafovic, Ando SKC Croatia K/he 0 1 42200 28500 137.00 2.00 1 423.00 290.00 133.00 6.00 2 422.50 287.50 135.00 4.00
27. Lepold, Hermann Sen. SKC Fidelo49Khe 0 1 42000 277.00 14300 600 O 000 000 000 000 1 42000 277.00 143.00 6.00
28. Klasan, Zeljko SKC Croatia K/he 0 2 41600 27850 137.50 400 0 000 000 000 0.00 2 41600 278.50 137.50 4.00
29. Vucko, Milan SKC Croatia K/he 0 1 413.00 290.00 123.00 6.00 1 377.00 283.00 94.00 8.00 2 39500 286.50 108.50 7.00
30. Scheingraber, Markus ~ SKC Fidelio 49 K/he 0 1 406.00 294.00 112.0010.00 1 394.00 288.00 106.00 1000 2 400.00 291.00 109.00 10.00
31. Markser, Boris SKC Croatia K/he 0 1 403.00 287.00 116.0013.00 1 358.00 261.00 97.00 9.00 2 380.50 274.00 106.50 11.00
32. Czifra, Ladislaus KC 84 Eisingen 0 1 40300 280.00 123.00 9.00 0 000 000 000 0.00 1 403.00 280.00 123.00 9.00
33. Jerkuvic, Josip SKC Croatia Klhe ~ 402 1 402.00 279.00 123.00 9.00 1 37800 272.00 106.0010.00 2 390.00 27550 11450 9.50
34. Wolf, Reinhard KC 84 Eisingen 0 1 399.00 282.00 117.0010.00 1 414.00 283.00 131.00 8.00 2 406.50 282.50 124.00 9.00
35. Pfeiffer, Romy SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 3 396.33 281.00 11533 700 O 000 000 000 000 3 39633 281.00 11533 7.00
36. Walz, Tobias SG KCK/SKC KénBach 0 1 39400 296.00 98.0010.00 O 000 000 000 000 1 39400 296.00 98.00 10.00
37. Hurst, Nicole SKC Fidelo 49 K/he 0 1 391.00 282.00 109.0010.00 0 000 000 000 000 1 391.00 282.00 109.00 10.00
38. Lutz, Kevin KC 84 Eisingen 0 3 39067 28400 106671367 0 000 000 000 0.00 3 390.67 284.00 106.67 13.67
39. Kral, Daniel KV Liedolsheim 0 1 38800 272.00 116.0011.00 3 377.00 275.67 101.3311.67 4 379.75 274.75 105.00 11.50
40. Wemert, Aandrea SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 387.00 280.00 107.0013.00 1 381.00 270.00 111.0011.00 2 384.00 275.00 109.00 12.00
41. Hurst, Gottfried SKC Fidelio 49 K/he 384 1 384.00 260.00 124.0011.00 1 422.00 281.00 141.00 7.00 2 403.00 270.50 132.50 9.00
42. Kral, Daniel KV Liedolsheim 0 1 38300 246.00 137.00 800 0 000 000 000 0.00 1 383.00 246.00 137.00 8.00
43. Walter, Uwe SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 380.00 281.00 99.001500 O 000 000 000 000 1 380.00 281.00 99.00 15.00
44. Bohm, Adolf SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 3 377.67 273.33 104331000 0 000 000 000 000 3 377.67 273.33 104.33 10.00
45. Jantschik, Leonard SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 2 372.00 266.00 106.0011.00 2 406.50 283.50 123.00 8.00 4 389.25 27475 11450 9.50
46. Zeschke, Werner SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 372.00 259.00 113.0013.00 1 407.00 294.00 113.0010.00 2 389.50 276.50 113.00 11.50
47. Pejic, Luka SKC CroatiaKlhe 377 2 36850 262.50 106.0010.50 O 000 000 000 000 2 36850 26250 106.00 10.50
48. Bechtold, Hermann SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 365.00 269.00 96.00 14.00 1 354.00 269.00 85.001500 2 35950 269.00 90.50 14.50
49. Kaun, Gertrud KC 84 Eisingen 361 2 36150 270.00 91.5016.50 1 361.00 273.00 88.0015.00 3 361.33 271.00 90.33 16.00
50. Schafer, Roland SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 357.00 262.00 95001500 O 000 000 000 000 1 357.00 26200 95.00 15.00
51. Gerich, Jana SG KCK/SKC Kén.Bach 0 1 35500 261.00 94001400 0 000 000 000 000 1 35500 261.00 94.00 14.00
52. Berger, Silvia SKC Fidelio 49 K/lhe 358 2 351.00 258.00 93.0017.50 1 299.00 231.00 68.0021.00 3 333.67 249.00 84.67 18.67
53. Djatschkow, Alexij SGKCK/SKC KénBach 0 3 327.33 24200 85331867 1 32600 229.00 97.0024.00 4 327.00 23875 88.25 20.00
54. Schwarz, Sandra KV Liedolsheim 344 0 000 000 000 0.00 1 34400 25500 89.0018.00 1 344.00 25500 89.00 18.00
55. Maurer, Gerhard SKCFidelo49Kihe O 0 000 000 000 000 1 40000 288.00 11200 9.00 1 400.00 288.00 112.00 9.00
56. Berger, Tobias SKCFidelo49Khe O 0 000 000 000 000 1 42400 277.00 147.00 400 1 42400 277.00 147.00 4.00
57. Horvath, Mihalj SKC Croatia K/he 0 0 000 000 000 0.00 3 401.67 287.00 11467 11.33 3 401.67 287.00 114.67 11.33



